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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
ERSA Championships - Final Ranking (Combined)

Alge - TimyAlge - TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27
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Rank Bib. Year Cat Name Art Sno WGC HEM TotalSexERSA_ID

  === GIRLS ===  

1 10 2001 GIRLS WOODWARD Sarah HEM BSA 11.73 (4) 13.84 (14) 25.57Ladies2144

2 3 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia EVO WYC 12.21 (11) 13.86 (15) 26.07Ladies1160

3 9 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI 12.18 (10) 14.90 (26) 27.08Ladies1464

4 1 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM 15.05 (36) 15.47 (34) 30.52Ladies1581

5 11 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR 14.06 (28) 16.74 (50) 30.80Ladies1277

6 7 2003 GIRLS BOTY Nia HEM 14.63 (34) 16.68 (48) 31.31Ladies1295

7 12 2001 GIRLS LEVENE Grace VIK 14.97 (35) 16.92 (51) 31.89Ladies1668

8 6 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM 15.74 (42) 16.94 (52) 32.68Ladies1453

9 2 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM 17.35 (43) 18.33 (58) 35.68Ladies1465

10 5 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM 18.26 (45) 18.42 (59) 36.68Ladies1296

11 8 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM 23.05 (47) 26.55 (62) 49.60Ladies1628

  == Children 1 - Girls ==  

1 27 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 11.86 (8) 13.38 (6) 25.24Ladies1204

2 31 2000 CH1 SHERING Nicole HEM BSA 11.78 (5) 13.73 (12) 25.51Ladies2052

3 54 1999 CH1 TREW Eleanor HEM K-- 12.26 (12) 14.48 (22) 26.74Ladies2178

4 55 1999 CH1 TREW Isobel HEM K-- 12.71 (15) 14.39 (19) 27.10Ladies2179

5 38 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM 13.67 (23) 14.43 (20) 28.10Ladies1461

6 45 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM 13.63 (21) 14.63 (24) 28.26Ladies1646

7 39 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA 12.88 (16) 15.81 (38) 28.69Ladies1161

8 43 2000 CH1 MANNBY Siobhan VIK 13.28 (19) 16.62 (46) 29.90Ladies1412

9 42 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM 15.22 (37) 15.15 (29) 30.37Ladies1452

10 48 1999 CH1 DEREVE Emma VIK 15.67 (41) 16.46 (45) 32.13Ladies1672

11 47 1999 CH1 McCABE-ABLE Scarlett VIK 14.34 (31) 17.95 (56) 32.29Ladies1630

12 49 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR 15.30 (38) 17.80 (55) 33.10Ladies1578

13 53 2000 CH1 GORDON Imogen HEM 18.14 (44) 17.34 (54) 35.48Ladies2042

  == Children 2 - Girls ==  

1 35 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR 11.33 (1) 13.03 (3) 24.36Ladies44

2 36 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM 13.06 (18) 13.63 (11) 26.69Ladies1229

  == Junior 1 - Girls ==  

1 23 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA 11.37 (2) 12.63 (2) 24.00Ladies109

2 26 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA 11.54 (3) 13.57 (8) 25.11Ladies184
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3 30 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR 11.79 (7) 13.61 (10) 25.40Ladies1191

4 41 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC 13.02 (17) 15.65 (35) 28.67Ladies1184

  == Junior 2 - Ladies ==  

1 34 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK 11.78 (5) 14.19 (17) 25.97Ladies239

2 33 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC 11.92 (9) 14.38 (18) 26.30Ladies23

3 37 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM 13.84 (24) 13.59 (9) 27.43Ladies1585

  == Masters 1 - Ladies ==  

1 46 1980 MA1 WANG Alison HEM 13.88 (25) 16.67 (47) 30.55Ladies2154

2 52 1978 MA1 RAWLINSON Helen NOR 15.54 (40) 16.70 (49) 32.24Ladies2048

  == Masters 2 - Ladies ==  

1 29 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- 12.31 (13) 14.43 (20) 26.74Ladies11

2 25 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR 13.55 (20) 15.10 (28) 28.65Ladies1325

3 40 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM 13.64 (22) 15.74 (36) 29.38Ladies1508

4 44 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK 14.14 (29) 16.12 (41) 30.26Ladies1483

5 50 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM 15.48 (39) 16.11 (40) 31.59Ladies1596

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
ERSA Championships - Final Ranking (Combined)

Alge - TimyAlge - TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/09/2012  /  Gosling Sports Park - Welwyn (GBR)  /  ERSA CH/ERSA/2012/ART  /  30/09/2012 at 23:33  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Year Cat Name Art Sno WGC HEM TotalSexERSA_ID

  == ERSA Champs - Girls ==  

1 10 2001 GIRLS WOODWARD Sarah HEM BSA 11.73 (4) 13.84 (14) 25.57Ladies2144

2 3 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia EVO WYC 12.21 (11) 13.86 (15) 26.07Ladies1160

3 9 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI 12.18 (10) 14.90 (26) 27.08Ladies1464

4 1 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM 15.05 (36) 15.47 (34) 30.52Ladies1581

5 11 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR 14.06 (28) 16.74 (50) 30.80Ladies1277

6 7 2003 GIRLS BOTY Nia HEM 14.63 (34) 16.68 (48) 31.31Ladies1295

7 12 2001 GIRLS LEVENE Grace VIK 14.97 (35) 16.92 (51) 31.89Ladies1668

8 6 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM 15.74 (42) 16.94 (52) 32.68Ladies1453

9 2 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM 17.35 (43) 18.33 (58) 35.68Ladies1465

10 5 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM 18.26 (45) 18.42 (59) 36.68Ladies1296

11 8 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM 23.05 (47) 26.55 (62) 49.60Ladies1628

  == ERSA Champs - Ladies ==  

1 23 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA 11.37 (2) 12.63 (2) 24.00Ladies109

2 35 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR 11.33 (1) 13.03 (3) 24.36Ladies44

3 26 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA 11.54 (3) 13.57 (8) 25.11Ladies184

4 27 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 11.86 (8) 13.38 (6) 25.24Ladies1204

5 30 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR 11.79 (7) 13.61 (10) 25.40Ladies1191

6 31 2000 CH1 SHERING Nicole HEM BSA 11.78 (5) 13.73 (12) 25.51Ladies2052

7 34 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK 11.78 (5) 14.19 (17) 25.97Ladies239

8 33 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC 11.92 (9) 14.38 (18) 26.30Ladies23

9 36 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM 13.06 (18) 13.63 (11) 26.69Ladies1229

10 54 1999 CH1 TREW Eleanor HEM K-- 12.26 (12) 14.48 (22) 26.74Ladies2178

10 29 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- 12.31 (13) 14.43 (20) 26.74Ladies11

12 55 1999 CH1 TREW Isobel HEM K-- 12.71 (15) 14.39 (19) 27.10Ladies2179

13 37 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM 13.84 (24) 13.59 (9) 27.43Ladies1585

14 38 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM 13.67 (23) 14.43 (20) 28.10Ladies1461

15 45 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM 13.63 (21) 14.63 (24) 28.26Ladies1646

16 25 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR 13.55 (20) 15.10 (28) 28.65Ladies1325

17 41 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC 13.02 (17) 15.65 (35) 28.67Ladies1184

18 39 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA 12.88 (16) 15.81 (38) 28.69Ladies1161

19 40 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM 13.64 (22) 15.74 (36) 29.38Ladies1508

20 43 2000 CH1 MANNBY Siobhan VIK 13.28 (19) 16.62 (46) 29.90Ladies1412

21 44 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK 14.14 (29) 16.12 (41) 30.26Ladies1483

22 42 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM 15.22 (37) 15.15 (29) 30.37Ladies1452

23 46 1980 MA1 WANG Alison HEM 13.88 (25) 16.67 (47) 30.55Ladies2154

24 50 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM 15.48 (39) 16.11 (40) 31.59Ladies1596

25 48 1999 CH1 DEREVE Emma VIK 15.67 (41) 16.46 (45) 32.13Ladies1672

26 52 1978 MA1 RAWLINSON Helen NOR 15.54 (40) 16.70 (49) 32.24Ladies2048
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27 47 1999 CH1 McCABE-ABLE Scarlett VIK 14.34 (31) 17.95 (56) 32.29Ladies1630

28 49 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR 15.30 (38) 17.80 (55) 33.10Ladies1578

29 53 2000 CH1 GORDON Imogen HEM 18.14 (44) 17.34 (54) 35.48Ladies2042

Technical Delegate
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  === BOYS ===  

1 7 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas NOR 12.08 (18) 14.09 (30) 26.17Men1406

2 9 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP 12.23 (19) 14.02 (28) 26.25Men1329

3 2 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR 12.01 (17) 14.76 (42) 26.77Men1536

4 6 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR 13.42 (38) 15.42 (50) 28.84Men1487

5 1 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- 14.58 (46) 14.76 (42) 29.34Men1385

6 8 2005 BOYS OGDEN Alex NOR 13.39 (36) 17.20 (75) 30.59Men2025

7 5 2001 BOYS McCABE-ABLE Maximus VIK 14.02 (43) 17.07 (73) 31.09Men1680

8 3 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC 13.91 (41) 17.33 (76) 31.24Men1420

  == Children 1 - Boys ==  

1 29 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP 11.14 (7) 13.13 (13) 24.27Men1308

2 26 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA 11.45 (10) 13.52 (19) 24.97Men1168

3 68 1999 CH1 MIRACCO Carlito HEM BRS 12.50 (28) 14.39 (35) 26.89Men2181

4 59 1999 CH1 LANE Joshua NOR 12.53 (30) 14.72 (40) 27.25Men2049

5 47 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR 12.42 (27) 15.06 (47) 27.48Men1537

6 49 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC 12.37 (26) 15.47 (52) 27.84Men1156

7 55 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR 12.34 (25) 15.89 (57) 28.23Men1549

8 52 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR 14.61 (47) 17.11 (74) 31.72Men1548

9 66 1999 CH1 HEARNEY Christopher NOR 15.69 (53) 16.44 (65) 32.13Men1634

  == Children 2 - Boys ==  

1 28 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 10.23 (1) 12.75 (7) 22.98Men1373

2 31 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB 10.84 (5) 12.26 (4) 23.10Men1638

3 34 1998 CH2 SEWELL Logan NOR 10.79 (3) 13.74 (24) 24.53Men1635

4 35 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- 11.44 (9) 13.56 (21) 25.00Men1384

5 41 1997 CH2 BOTY Harry HEM 11.90 (15) 13.55 (20) 25.45Men1155

6 45 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR 11.81 (14) 14.54 (37) 26.35Men1374

7 36 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA 11.73 (12) 14.64 (39) 26.37Men1167

8 46 1997 CH2 OLIVER Ryan NOR 12.23 (19) 14.80 (44) 27.03Men1544

9 54 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR 13.04 (31) 15.68 (54) 28.72Men1545

10 62 1998 CH2 LEVENE Harry VIK 13.92 (42) 16.03 (59) 29.95Men1667

11 53 1998 CH2 SYDER James NOR 14.02 (43) 16.40 (64) 30.42Men1375

  == Junior 1 - Boys ==  

1 38 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR 10.69 (2) 13.13 (13) 23.82Men1366
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2 25 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR 10.80 (4) 13.26 (15) 24.06Men1538

3 37 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK 11.09 (6) 13.37 (18) 24.46Men1181

4 33 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM 11.62 (11) 13.06 (11) 24.68Men1185

5 32 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK 11.40 (8) 14.05 (29) 25.45Men1318

6 57 1995 JN1 HEAD James VIK 13.34 (33) 14.39 (35) 27.73Men2015

7 67 1996 JN1 REEDER James VIK 13.39 (36) 15.85 (56) 29.24Men334

  == Senior - Men ==  

1 44 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC 12.24 (21) 13.80 (25) 26.04Men1573

2 39 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC 11.77 (13) 14.56 (38) 26.33Men1575

3 65 1983 SEN WANG Matthew HEM 13.88 (40) 15.23 (48) 29.11Men2153

4 61 1987 SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR 14.47 (45) 18.30 (81) 32.77Men1675

  == Masters 1 - Men ==  

1 64 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM 16.01 (54) 15.42 (50) 31.43Men1058

  == Masters 2 - Men ==  

1 51 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR 12.50 (28) 16.19 (61) 28.69Men1376

2 56 1966 MA2 GARRETT Mike NOR 13.04 (31) 15.69 (55) 28.73Men1539

  == Masters 3  - Men ==  

1 30 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB 11.91 (16) 13.67 (23) 25.58Men181

2 24 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- 12.31 (23) 14.72 (40) 27.03Men12

3 50 1960 MA3 OHSTEN Ben NOR 13.38 (35) 16.00 (58) 29.38Men2057

4 97 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM 15.59 (52) 17.52 (77) 33.11Men1233

5 63 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC 15.25 (50) 18.04 (80) 33.29Men1389

Technical Delegate
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Rank Bib. Year Cat Name Art Sno WGC HEM TotalSexERSA_ID

  == ERSA Champs - Boys ==  

1 7 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas NOR 12.08 (18) 14.09 (30) 26.17Men1406

2 9 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP 12.23 (19) 14.02 (28) 26.25Men1329

3 2 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR 12.01 (17) 14.76 (42) 26.77Men1536

4 6 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR 13.42 (38) 15.42 (50) 28.84Men1487

5 1 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- 14.58 (46) 14.76 (42) 29.34Men1385

6 8 2005 BOYS OGDEN Alex NOR 13.39 (36) 17.20 (75) 30.59Men2025

7 5 2001 BOYS McCABE-ABLE Maximus VIK 14.02 (43) 17.07 (73) 31.09Men1680

8 3 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC 13.91 (41) 17.33 (76) 31.24Men1420

  == ERSA Champs - Men ==  

1 28 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 10.23 (1) 12.75 (7) 22.98Men1373

2 31 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB 10.84 (5) 12.26 (4) 23.10Men1638

3 38 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR 10.69 (2) 13.13 (13) 23.82Men1366

4 25 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR 10.80 (4) 13.26 (15) 24.06Men1538

5 29 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP 11.14 (7) 13.13 (13) 24.27Men1308

6 37 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK 11.09 (6) 13.37 (18) 24.46Men1181

7 34 1998 CH2 SEWELL Logan NOR 10.79 (3) 13.74 (24) 24.53Men1635

8 33 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM 11.62 (11) 13.06 (11) 24.68Men1185

9 26 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA 11.45 (10) 13.52 (19) 24.97Men1168

10 35 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- 11.44 (9) 13.56 (21) 25.00Men1384

11 32 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK 11.40 (8) 14.05 (29) 25.45Men1318

11 41 1997 CH2 BOTY Harry HEM 11.90 (15) 13.55 (20) 25.45Men1155

13 30 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB 11.91 (16) 13.67 (23) 25.58Men181

14 44 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC 12.24 (21) 13.80 (25) 26.04Men1573

15 39 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC 11.77 (13) 14.56 (38) 26.33Men1575

16 45 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR 11.81 (14) 14.54 (37) 26.35Men1374

17 36 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA 11.73 (12) 14.64 (39) 26.37Men1167

18 68 1999 CH1 MIRACCO Carlito HEM BRS 12.50 (28) 14.39 (35) 26.89Men2181

19 46 1997 CH2 OLIVER Ryan NOR 12.23 (19) 14.80 (44) 27.03Men1544

19 24 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- 12.31 (23) 14.72 (40) 27.03Men12

21 59 1999 CH1 LANE Joshua NOR 12.53 (30) 14.72 (40) 27.25Men2049

22 47 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR 12.42 (27) 15.06 (47) 27.48Men1537

23 57 1995 JN1 HEAD James VIK 13.34 (33) 14.39 (35) 27.73Men2015

24 49 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC 12.37 (26) 15.47 (52) 27.84Men1156

25 55 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR 12.34 (25) 15.89 (57) 28.23Men1549

26 51 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR 12.50 (28) 16.19 (61) 28.69Men1376

27 54 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR 13.04 (31) 15.68 (54) 28.72Men1545

28 56 1966 MA2 GARRETT Mike NOR 13.04 (31) 15.69 (55) 28.73Men1539

29 65 1983 SEN WANG Matthew HEM 13.88 (40) 15.23 (48) 29.11Men2153
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30 67 1996 JN1 REEDER James VIK 13.39 (36) 15.85 (56) 29.24Men334

31 50 1960 MA3 OHSTEN Ben NOR 13.38 (35) 16.00 (58) 29.38Men2057

32 62 1998 CH2 LEVENE Harry VIK 13.92 (42) 16.03 (59) 29.95Men1667

33 53 1998 CH2 SYDER James NOR 14.02 (43) 16.40 (64) 30.42Men1375

34 64 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM 16.01 (54) 15.42 (50) 31.43Men1058

35 52 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR 14.61 (47) 17.11 (74) 31.72Men1548

36 66 1999 CH1 HEARNEY Christopher NOR 15.69 (53) 16.44 (65) 32.13Men1634

37 61 1987 SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR 14.47 (45) 18.30 (81) 32.77Men1675

38 97 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM 15.59 (52) 17.52 (77) 33.11Men1233

39 63 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC 15.25 (50) 18.04 (80) 33.29Men1389

Technical Delegate
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